Position

Principal - Mhs
Teacher - Band Director

Dean-
Curriculum/Inst/Assessmnt

Vice Principal High School
Vice Principal High School
Vice Principal High School
Vice Principal High School
Counselor

Teacher

Athletic Director

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher - Rsp

Teacher - Sdc

Teacher

Teacher - Cte

Teacher

Counselor

Counselor

Activities Director
Teacher

Counselor

Teacher - Newcomers
Teacher

Librarian

Teacher

Counselor

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified

Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified

Department

40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High

40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High

Total Wages

$147,217
$128,084
$124,624

$124,294
$123,859
$120,570
$120,570
$113,645
$108,612
$108,366
$107,567
$107,374
$103,757
$103,059
$102,975
$102,878
$102,336
$101,852
$101,029
$100,524
$99,587
$99,579
$99,413
$98,891
$98,816
$98,553
$98,197
$97,773
$97,431

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,213
$36,268
$36,106

$36,034
$35,963
$35.412
$35.412
$34,255
$33,916
$33,383
$31,092
$33,682
$33,110
$33,011
$32,973
$32,953
$28,817
$32,782
$32,658
$31,497
$31,937
$30,249
$32,372
$31,792
$32,285
$32,239
$32,182
$32,138
$31,561



Teacher
Teacher
Teacher - Cte
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher - Cte
Teacher
Teacher - Rsp
Counselor
Teacher
Teacher - Cte
Counselor
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher - Sdc
Teacher - Sdc
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher - Sdc Best
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher - Cte
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher - Sdc
Site Tsa - Secondary

Teacher

Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified

40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High

$96,782
$95,722
$95,459
$95,047
$94,950
$94,791
$94,734
$93,911
$93,898
$93,742
$92,620
$92,498
$92,466
$91,629
$91,187
$90,541
$90,339
$90,271
$90,066
$89,742
$89,267
$87,687
$86,492
$85,869
$84,518
$84,246
$84,025
$83,351
$82,902
$80,005
$79,307
$78,353

$31,954
$31,769
$31,088
$31,656
$31,640
$31,620
$31,626
$31,474
$31,465
$30,939
$31,256
$29,496
$30,723
$30,452
$31,026
$30,271
$30,898
$30,865
$30,187
$30,477
$29,809
$29,797
$30,239
$30,153
$28,176
$29,879
$29,830
$29,746
$29,634
$29,157
$29,057
$28,885



Teacher

Teacher

Teacher - Cte
Teacher - Sdc

Site Tsa - Secondary
Teacher

Teacher - Cte
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher - Cte
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Admin Assistant IV
Accounting Tech IV
Teacher

Teacher

Student Advocate
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher - Cte
Admin Assistant llI

Teacher - Cte

Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified

40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High

$77,709
$76,556
$76,206
$75,432
$74,343
$74,187
$73,515
$73,312
$73,217
$71,069
$70,997
$68,860
$68,842
$68,808
$68,560
$68,331
$68,137
$67,889
$67,271
$66,706
$65,424
$64,152
$63,775
$63,310
$63,219
$63,113
$62,948
$62,760
$62,391
$57,972
$57,324
$56,518

$28,777
$27,955
$27,908
$34,558
$28,213
$27,550
$24,009
$27,417
$28,029
$27,700
$27,653
$27,303
$27,306
$27,287
$27,276
$27,240
$27,182
$27,124
$27,030
$26,913
$26,119
$25,590
$30,682
$30,703
$26,371
$25,269
$30,217
$16,346
$26,226
$24,597
$29,561
$25,246



Teacher

Teacher - Rsp
Admin Assistant llI
Teacher

Teacher - Sdc
Registrar High School
Groundsperson
Teacher

Admin Assistant llI
Teacher

Teacher

Admin Assistant llI
Teacher - Rsp
Teacher

Equipment Manager
Family Liaison
Teacher

Teacher - Sdc
Secretary-Attendance
Student Advocate
Teacher - Cte
Teacher - Sdc
Teacher

Admin Assistant Il|

Library Media Tech-High

School

Paraprof Aide-Piano
Accompanst

Secretary
Cn Manager
Receptionist

Teacher

Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified

Madera Unified

Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified

40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High

40 Madera High

40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High

$56,368
$54,509
$54,343
$54,270
$54,128
$53,575
$53,000
$52,655
$51,605
$51,369
$50,924
$50,681
$50,232
$49,574
$49,368
$49,288
$49,143
$48,572
$48,535
$48,123
$47,389
$46,955
$46,552
$45,072
$44,825

$43,815

$42,574
$42,230
$41,766
$40,836

$25,248
$24,911
$29,232
$24,234
$17,893
$28,656
$24,581
$24,614
$28,667
$24,370
$23,445
$28,364
$24,205
$17,457
$27,323
$26,364
$16,794
$17,294
$27,353
$26,228
$30,568
$14,128
$16,704
$26,673
$26,361

$22,395

$26,337
$26,324
$25,394
$16,034



Teacher - Cal Safe
Teacher
Secretary-Attendance
Teacher

Teacher

Custodian

Custodian

Teacher

Delivery Person - Cn Food
Hand

Cn-Cashiers

Career Technician

Teacher

Cn-Technician

Year Round Substitute Teacher
Teacher

Paraprof Aide-Special Needs
Custodian

Paraprof Aide-Special Needs
Paraprof Aide-Special Needs
Paraprof Aide-Special Needs
Paraprof Aide-Special Needs
Paraprof Aide-Special Needs
Paraprof Aide-Special Needs
Paraprof Aide-Special Needs
Year Round Substitute Teacher
Teacher

Paraprof Aide-Special Needs
Teacher - Rsp

Year Round Substitute Teacher
Teacher - Sdc

Paraprof Aide-Phys Impaired

Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified

Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified

40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High

40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High

$40,520
$40,163
$39,827
$39,670
$38,935
$37,881
$36,698
$36,115
$32,597

$32,432
$32,110
$31,912
$31,876
$31,795
$31,585
$31,383
$30,977
$29,924
$29,592
$29,386
$29,320
$29,309
$28,588
$27,068
$26,795
$25,987
$25,896
$24,952
$24,572
$24,103
$23,587

$22,585
$15,925
$25,176
$13,808
$13,682
$24,249
$24,168
$15,265
$23,854

$23,767
$23,617
$12,481
$23,830
$21,136
$14,528
$23,548

$9,463
$23,162
$23,156
$23,103
$22,798
$23,161
$22,826
$21,965
$20,291
$11,357
$18,245
$12,146
$19,932
$12,001
$20,868



Paraprof Aide-Special Needs
Teacher

Cn-Assistant |

Classroom Aide - Preschool
Cn-Assistant |

Cn-Assistant |

Cn-Assistant Il

Cn-Assistant |

Office Technician (Clerk II-Bi
Cn-Assistant |

Cn-Assistant |

Classroom Aide - Preschool
Classroom Aide - Preschool
Cn-Assistant |

Cn-Assistant |

Cn-Assistant |

Cn-Assistant |

Teacher

Teacher - Sdc

Cn-Assistant |

Paraprof Aide-Special Needs
Cn-Assistant |

Custodian

Paraprof Aide-Special Needs
Cn-Technician

Cn-Assistant |

Teacher

Cn-Assistant |

Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified

40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High
40 Madera High

$22,097
$21,675
$19,948
$18,963
$17,748
$17,115
$15,954
$14,899
$13,747
$13,208
$11,912
$11,568
$11,283
$11,073
$11,030
$10,848
$10,312
$10,089
$9,565
$8,043
$6,599
$6,371
$5,492
$5,051
$4,219
$3,552
$2,996
$2,758

$20,449
$11,205
$20,823
$4,725
$4,458
$4,282
$5,777
$2,377
$852
$819
$739
$717
$700
$2,803
$684
$2,715
$639
$2,304
$3,247
$499
$409
$395
$4,461
$326
$1,024
$220
$488
$171



