Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal - Mhs		Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$147,217	\$38,213
Teacher - Band Director		Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$128,084	\$36,268
Dean- Curriculum/Inst/Assessmnt		Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$124,624	\$36,106
Vice Principal High School		Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$124,294	\$36,034
Vice Principal High School		Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$123,859	\$35,963
Vice Principal High School		Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$120,570	\$35,412
Vice Principal High School		Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$120,570	\$35,412
Counselor		Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$113,645	\$34,255
Teacher		Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$108,612	\$33,916
Athletic Director		Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$108,366	\$33,383
Teacher		Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$107,567	\$31,092
Teacher		Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$107,374	\$33,682
Teacher		Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$103,757	\$33,110
Teacher		Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$103,059	\$33,011
Teacher - Rsp		Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$102,975	\$32,973
Teacher - Sdc		Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$102,878	\$32,953
Teacher		Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$102,336	\$28,817
Teacher - Cte		Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$101,852	\$32,782
Teacher		Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$101,029	\$32,658
Counselor		Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$100,524	\$31,497
Counselor		Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$99,587	\$31,937
Activities Director		Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$99,579	\$30,249
Teacher		Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$99,413	\$32,372
Counselor		Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$98,891	\$31,792
Teacher - Newcomers		Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$98,816	\$32,285
Teacher		Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$98,553	\$32,239
Librarian		Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$98,197	\$32,182
Teacher		Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$97,773	\$32,138
Counselor		Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$97,431	\$31,561

Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$78,353	\$28,885
Site Tsa - Secondary	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$79,307	\$29,057
Teacher - Sdc	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$80,005	\$29,157
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$82,902	\$29,634
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$83,351	\$29,746
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$84,025	\$29,830
Teacher - Cte	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$84,246	\$29,879
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$84,518	\$28,176
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$85,869	\$30,153
Teacher - Sdc Best	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$86,492	\$30,239
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$87,687	\$29,797
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$89,267	\$29,809
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$89,742	\$30,477
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$90,066	\$30,187
Teacher - Sdc	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$90,271	\$30,865
Teacher - Sdc	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$90,339	\$30,898
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$90,541	\$30,271
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$91,187	\$31,026
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$91,629	\$30,452
Counselor	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$92,466	\$30,723
Teacher - Cte	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$92,498	\$29,496
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$92,620	\$31,256
Counselor	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$93,742	\$30,939
Teacher - Rsp	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$93,898	\$31,465
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$93,911	\$31,474
Teacher - Cte	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$94,734	\$31,626
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$94,791	\$31,620
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$94,950	\$31,640
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$95,047	\$31,656
Teacher - Cte	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$95,459	\$31,088
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$95,722	\$31,769
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$96,782	\$31,954

Admin Assistant III	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$57,324	\$29,561
Teacher - Cte	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$57,972	\$24,597
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$62,391	\$26,226
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$62,760	\$16,346
Student Advocate	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$62,948	\$30,217
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$63,113	\$25,269
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$63,219	\$26,371
Accounting Tech IV	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$63,310	\$30,702
Admin Assistant IV	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$63,775	\$30,682
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$64,152	\$25,590
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$65,424	\$26,119
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$66,706	\$26,913
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$67,271	\$27,030
Teacher - Cte	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$67,889	\$27,102
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$68,137	\$27,182
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$68,331	\$27,240
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$68,560	\$27,237
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$68,808	\$27,287
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$68,842	\$27,303
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$68,860	\$27,303
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$70,997	\$27,700
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$73,217	\$20,029
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$73,217	\$27,417
Teacher - Cte Teacher	Madera Unified  Madera Unified	40 Madera High 40 Madera High	\$73,515 \$73,312	\$24,009 \$27,417
Teacher Cta	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$74,187	\$27,550
Site Tsa - Secondary	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$74,343	\$28,213
Teacher - Sdc	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$75,432	\$34,558
Teacher - Cte	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$76,206	\$27,908
Teacher Cts	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$76,556	\$27,955
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$77,709	\$28,777

Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$56,368	\$25,248
Teacher - Rsp	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$54,509	\$24,911
Admin Assistant III	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$54,343	\$29,232
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$54,270	\$24,234
Teacher - Sdc	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$54,128	\$17,893
Registrar High School	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$53,575	\$28,656
Groundsperson II	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$53,000	\$24,581
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$52,655	\$24,614
Admin Assistant III	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$51,605	\$28,667
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$51,369	\$24,370
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$50,924	\$23,445
Admin Assistant III	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$50,681	\$28,364
Teacher - Rsp	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$50,232	\$24,205
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$49,574	\$17,457
Equipment Manager	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$49,368	\$27,323
Family Liaison	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$49,288	\$26,364
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$49,143	\$16,794
Teacher - Sdc	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$48,572	\$17,294
Secretary-Attendance	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$48,535	\$27,353
Student Advocate	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$48,123	\$26,228
Teacher - Cte	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$47,389	\$30,568
Teacher - Sdc	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$46,955	\$14,128
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$46,552	\$16,704
Admin Assistant III	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$45,072	\$26,673
Library Media Tech-High School	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$44,825	\$26,361
Paraprof Aide-Piano Accompanst	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$43,815	\$22,395
Secretary	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$42,574	\$26,337
Cn Manager	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$42,230	\$26,324
Receptionist	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$41,766	\$25,394
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$40,836	\$16,034

Teacher - Cal Safe	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$40,520	\$22,585
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$40,163	\$15,925
Secretary-Attendance	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$39,827	\$25,176
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$39,670	\$13,808
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$38,935	\$13,682
Custodian	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$37,881	\$24,249
Custodian	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$36,698	\$24,168
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$36,115	\$15,265
Delivery Person - Cn Food Hand	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$32,597	\$23,854
Cn-Cashiers	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$32,432	\$23,767
Career Technician	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$32,110	\$23,617
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$31,912	\$12,481
Cn-Technician	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$31,876	\$23,830
Year Round Substitute Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$31,795	\$21,136
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$31,585	\$14,528
Paraprof Aide-Special Needs	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$31,383	\$23,548
Custodian	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$30,977	\$9,463
Paraprof Aide-Special Needs	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$29,924	\$23,162
Paraprof Aide-Special Needs	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$29,592	\$23,156
Paraprof Aide-Special Needs	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$29,386	\$23,103
Paraprof Aide-Special Needs	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$29,320	\$22,798
Paraprof Aide-Special Needs	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$29,309	\$23,161
Paraprof Aide-Special Needs	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$28,588	\$22,826
Paraprof Aide-Special Needs	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$27,068	\$21,965
Year Round Substitute Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$26,795	\$20,291
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$25,987	\$11,357
Paraprof Aide-Special Needs	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$25,896	\$18,245
Teacher - Rsp	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$24,952	\$12,146
Year Round Substitute Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$24,572	\$19,932
Teacher - Sdc	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$24,103	\$12,001
Paraprof Aide-Phys Impaired	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$23,587	\$20,868

Paraprof Aide-Special Needs	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$22,097	\$20,449
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$21,675	\$11,205
Cn-Assistant I	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$19,948	\$20,823
Classroom Aide - Preschool	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$18,963	\$4,725
Cn-Assistant I	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$17,748	\$4,458
Cn-Assistant I	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$17,115	\$4,282
Cn-Assistant II	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$15,954	\$5,777
Cn-Assistant I	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$14,899	\$2,377
Office Technician (Clerk II-Bi	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$13,747	\$852
Cn-Assistant I	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$13,208	\$819
Cn-Assistant I	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$11,912	\$739
Classroom Aide - Preschool	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$11,568	\$717
Classroom Aide - Preschool	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$11,283	\$700
Cn-Assistant I	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$11,073	\$2,803
Cn-Assistant I	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$11,030	\$684
Cn-Assistant I	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$10,848	\$2,715
Cn-Assistant I	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$10,312	\$639
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$10,089	\$2,304
Teacher - Sdc	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$9,565	\$3,247
Cn-Assistant I	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$8,043	\$499
Paraprof Aide-Special Needs	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$6,599	\$409
Cn-Assistant I	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$6,371	\$395
Custodian	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$5,492	\$4,461
Paraprof Aide-Special Needs	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$5,051	\$326
Cn-Technician	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$4,219	\$1,024
Cn-Assistant I	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$3,552	\$220
Teacher	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$2,996	\$488
Cn-Assistant I	Madera Unified	40 Madera High	\$2,758	\$171